
R.U. EVROU

ROUSSA

MEGA DERIO

M.U. ORFEA

MINICIPALITY
SOUFLIOU

10 MEGALITHIKA
MNIMIA

M.C. MIKROU
DERIOU

DEVELOPER:

Aetos Wind SINGLE MEMBER PRIVATE COMPANY

PROJECT:
WIND POWER PLANT "ANEMONI" 

WITH A POWER OF 34,5 MW

LOCATION:

SITED: "ANEMONI"
M.C. KECHROS - M.U. KECHROS & ORFEAS - M. ARRIANA & 

SOUFLI - R.U. RODOPI & EVROS

ISSUE:

MAP OF STUDY AREA

DATE OF ISSUE SCALE N. DESIGN

J ULY 2024 1:50.000 P2

RESEARCHER: CHECK:

HYDROGRAPHIC NETWORK

OVERHEAD HIGH VONTAGE TRANSMISSION LINES

FROURIAKOS PERIVOLOS

MUNICIPAL UNITS

BOUNDARIES OF LOCAL SETTLEMENTS

WIND FARM ANEMONI

LOCAL MUNICIPALITIES

KOUM TARLA AMMOCHORAFA

10 MEGALITHIKA MNIMIA

HILL SEITAN - KALE

TEMPLATE OF THE WIND FARM:

TEMPLATE OF ARCHAEOLOGICAL SITES:

TEMPLATE OF  ADMINISTRATIVE AFFILIATION:

UNDERGROUND POWER CABLE LINE FROM THE 
CONTROL HOUSE TO THE W/T

UNDERGROUND CABLE LINE FROM
H.T./M.T. SUBSTATION TO THE CONTROL HOUSE

KOUM TARLA
AMMOCHORAFA

FROURIAKOS
PERIVOLOS

M.U. KECHROU

R.U.  RODOPE

MINICIPALITY
ARRIANON

LOCATION OF THE SUBSTATION

C.M. ORGANI

M.U. ORGANI

65
00

00

65
50

00

66
00

00

66
50

00

67
00

00

4565000

4570000

4575000

4580000

4585000

KISSOS

GONIKON

MIKRAKI

SIDIROXORION

LOCATION
ANEMONI

SUBSTATION

M.C. KECHROU

TEMPLATE OF GENERAL INFORMATION:

REGIONAL UNITS

CALLICITY MUNICIPALITIES

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
N


	Sheets and Views
	Model


		2024-07-26T15:32:02+0300
	ANTHI SKANDALI


		2024-07-26T15:41:40+0300
	MARIA POGKA




